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2” Water Petrol

Petrol 3” Semi Trash

© Descriptions, technical data and features contained in this leaflet are not binding. We reserve the right to make any necessary modifications without prior notice.
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PUMP TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL 
Max 

Capacity l/m 
Package

Weight Kg
Max

Head m
Max

Suction m
Suction/

Priming Time

600
600
1300

QPOWER 2” Petrol
QPOWER 2” Diesel

QPOWER 3” Semi Trash

520x405x465
545x425x535
520x405x465 

26
26
25

8
8
4

40sec/5m
40sec/5m
50sec/5m

28
37
54 

MOTOR TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL 
Motor 
Type

Motor
cc

Fuel
Volume

Max Output
HP/rpm

Start
Method

WG160
WH170FP2

WG200

2” Petrol
2” Diesel

3” Semi Trash

163
211
200

3.6 L 
2.5 L
3.6 L

5.5/3600
4.2/3600
6.7/3600

Recoil
Elect/Recoil

Recoil

2” Water Diesel

Package Dim.
mm L x W x H

Hm
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20

15
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5
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QPOWER 3” Trash

QPOW
ER 2”  

Packaged self priming centrifugal water pumps featuring single
cylinder, forced air cooled, petrol engines running on unleaded fuel.
Also 2” diesel model. Units are mounted on anti-vibration rubber
feet and housed within a protective tube steel carry frame. Supplied
with BSP threaded suction and discharge c/w hosetail fittings. A low
oil level cut-out device is standard on all petrol models. Pumps have
cast aluminium housings and feature mechanical seal, cast iron
impeller, and flap valve on suction side for wet prime. The semi trash
pumps feature quick release fastenings for inspection and blockage
removal.


